
$ 4
$ 4
$ 2.5
$ 3

$ 3.5

CAFE
  Cafe latte
  Cappuccino
  Coffee
  Espresso

<Flavored>
  Toasted almond
  Roasted chestnut
  Caramereze

SAKE

OTOKOYAMA  JUNMAI  Hokkaido 
Medium dry with a sharp and rich full bodied taste.

KUBOTA “HEKIJU”  JUNMAI DAIGINJO   Niigata
Dry and flowery fragrant.

SHIMEHARITSURU “JUN”  JUNMAI GINJO Niigata 
Dry sake with a clean and smooth taste.

ZUICHOU  JUNMAI DAIGINJO   Hyougo
Dry sake with a sharp and smooth taste.

TAKE NO TSUYU  JUNMAI   Yamagata
Beautiful medium dry. Woody and fruity.

TSUKASA BOTAN  JUNMAI DAIGINJO   Kouchi 
Ultra premium sake.Very dry with a sharp, clean and fragrant taste.

NISHI NO SEKI  JUNMAI   Oita
Mild flavor with a fruity touch that remains pleasantly in the mouth.

$ 9

$ 16

$ 14

$ 8

$ 9

$ 24

$ 8

NON-ALCOHOL COCKTAIL
Summer Cooler
Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mint Syrup, Ginger Ale

Safe Sex on the Beach
Peach Nectar, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice

Nutty Cola
Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, Coke

Quinine
Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Grenadine, Tonic

FROZEN COCKTAIL
Raspberry parfait
Vanilla Ice Cream, Raspberry syrup, White Chocolate Liqueur

Pina Colada
Pineapple Juice, Malibu, Coconut Cream

Daiquiri
(Choice of Strawberry, Blueberry, Peach, Banana, Raspberry)

Lychee
citron, calpico & lychee

Choco banana
Chocolate Liqueur, Banana, Milk

$5

w/ alcohol $10   w/o alcohol $ 7

SHOCHU
Shochu is a clear distilled spirit 
(from various types of ingredients) similar to vodka.

Iichiko barley    Ooita
Refreshing and clear taste

Amami  sugar cane & rice    Kagoshima
Well balanced, clean and full flavor

Satsuma mura sweet potato & rice    Kagoshima
Full body, bold and sharp, long finish

Torikai rice    Kumamoto
Smooth, great complexity with a tropical fruit aroma

Satsuma shiranami sweet potato & rice    Kagoshima
Mellow body, dry with a robust taste

Zuisen  awamori rice    Okinawa
Rich, great aroma, distinct and lively

Kurokirishima sweet potato & rice    Miyazaki
Smooth, mild and has a soft texture.

Beniotome sesame    Fukuoka
Smoky and nutty with a long finish

$ 7

$ 8

$ 8

$  11

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

$ 8

WINE
<Sparkling>
  Prosecco La Marca NV Veneto
 
  Moet & Chandon White Star  NV Chagnpane

<Red>
Merlot Sterling 2003 California

  Cabernet Sauvignon Penfolds Bin 407 2003   Australia

  Pinot Noir Mommessin 2003 Bourgogne

<White>
Chardonnay Stag’s Leap 2005   California

  Sauvignon Blanc Dom Jean Paul Balland Sancerre2005 Loire

  Pinot Grigio La Marca 2003  Veneto

<Plum wine>
 CHO-YA NV Osaka

$ 9
$ 80/BT

$ 10

$ 10

$ 8

SOFT DRINK & JUICE
  Grapefruit
  Guava
  Mango
  Orange
  Soda

TEA
whole leaf  “tea-pouch” served in 12oz teapot

<Black>
  Organic Breakfast
   A robust wide-awake blend of organic premium black tea leaves

  Organic  Earl Grey
   Gold-tipped buds of rich organic black tea leaves 
   with a twist of citrusy notes of organic bergamot

<Green>
 Organic Hojicha

   Pan-Fired and slow-roasted organic 
   Chinese green tea leaves yield a rich, nutty brew.

 Marrakesh Mint Green
   Refreshing green tea is brightened with peppermint 
   cultivated on a mountain in Tiznit

<Herbal Infusions>
  Chamomile Citrus
   Soothing Egyptian chamomile flowers 
   with subtle slices of fruit.

  Ginger Twist
   A harmonious mix of lemongrass, tropical fruits 
   and mint fueled with a touch of ginger

<Ice tea>
  Classic Black
  A blend of BOP, Indian Black Teas

  Island Breeze
   Hibiscus and chamomile with lush notes of berries and fruit.

$ 3

$ 3

Tokyo bar COCKTAIL
Tokyo Mojito
Yuzu j, Shiso, sugar & rum

Moment’s notice
take no tsuyu “junmai” sake,peach liquer, plum wine, with yamamomo

Lady in satin
vodka, zuicho “junmai daiginjo” sake and parfait amour

Giant steps
wasabi infused vodka and zuicho “junmai daiginjo” sake

Jamaican Coffee
Myer’s rum and whipped cream on top

Italian Coffee
Frangelico and whipped cream on top

Mexican coffee
kahlua and whipped cream on top

Irish coffee
john jameson and whipped cream on top

Chai-oolong
chai cream,oolong tea, honey and whipped cream on top

$ 12

$ 12

$ 12

$ 13

 $ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 9

$ 8

$ 10

$ 10

$ 10

$ 8

WAKATAKE “ONI KOROSHI”  
JUNMAI DAIGINJO  Shizuoka
Beautifully round and alluring with a silky texture.

SAWANOI  OHKARAKUCHI  JUNMAI   Tokyo
extra dry, well blanced

KUROSAWA YAMAHAITOKUBETSU JUNMAI  Nagano
Round, smooth and dry

SUISHIN   JUNMAI   Hiroshima
rich and  dry sweetness wrapped with fresh acidity

HARUSHIKA  JUNMAI  Nara
dry and sharp citrus flavor with crisp bitter finish

SUIGEI   JUNMAI   Kochi
strong flavor and crisp, refreshing finish

BENIKANBAI   NIGORI Fukushima
high impact, aromatic and rich

$ 6BEER
<Draught>
  Sapporo
  Hoegaarden
  Stella Artois
<Bottle>

Amstel  light
  Asahi super dry
  Clausthaler  non-alcoholic
  Guinness draught

ONE-CUP OZEKI Hyougo
Japan’s most famous street vending machine sake!

男山　純米　北海道

久保田　碧寿　純米大吟醸　新潟県

〆張鶴　純　純米吟醸　新潟県

瑞兆　純米大吟醸　兵庫県

竹の露　純米　山形県

司牡丹　純米大吟醸　高知県

西ノ関　純米　大分県

若竹　鬼ころし　純米吟醸　静岡県

澤の井　大辛口　純米　東京都

くろさわ　山廃特別純米　長野県

酔心　純米　広島県

春鹿　純米　奈良県

酔鯨　純米　高知県

紅寒梅　にごり　福島県

ワンカップ大関　純米　兵庫県 $ 6

<Hot Sake>

SUISHIN   JUNMAI   Hiroshima
酔心　純米　広島県

SHOUCHIKUBAI CHOUKARA
 

   California
松竹梅　超辛　カリフォルニア Sm $ 6 Lg $12

Sm $10 Lg $20

いいちこ　麦　大分県

奄美　サトウキビ、米　鹿児島県

薩摩　邑　薩摩芋、米　鹿児島県

鳥飼　米　熊本県

薩摩白波　薩摩芋、米　鹿児島県

瑞泉　泡盛　米　沖縄県

黒霧島　薩摩芋、米　宮崎県

紅乙女　胡麻　福岡県



DRINK MENU


